Prize

S50
$50
Prize
Prize
Prize
Prize

S50
S50
Prize
Prize
Prize
Prize

S50
S50
Prize
Prize
Prize
Prize

Place

Pairs Female

w W NN R

Pairs Male

w W NN R -

Pairs Mixed

W W NN R

Cycle2....6 Hour Placing Prizes

Number

303
567
223
232
286
586

592
593
127
380
184
585

568
569
66
389
100
284

Total Laps

14
14
11
11
11
11

18
18
17
17
17
17

16
16
15
15
14
14

2014

Total Time

5:59:15,96
5:59:15,96
5:48:01,95
5:48:01,95
6:01:32,36
6:01:32,36

6:03:05,57
6:03:05,57
6:05:47,13
6:05:47,13
6:13:44,37
6:13:44,37

6:17:52,67
6:17:52,67
6:10:52,29
6:10:52,29
6:20:25,98
6:20:25,98

Name

Rowena Fry

Angelique Sanders

Heather Cooper
Jenny Purtell
Gemma Gooley
Tara Anstie

Ben Bradley
Scott Bowden
Stephen Brown
Richie Porte
Harrison Hughes
Joel Rogers

Jason Mennitz
Edwina Hughes
Andrew Howell
Jody Bush
Nelson Clark
Annette Fleming

Team

Row and a Lovely Little Lady with Spark
Row and a Lovely Little Lady with Spark
Too Late to Be Witty

Too Late to Be Witty

Chickadees

Chickadees

Ben Bowden

Ben Bowden

Joel and the Dog are A+
Joel and the Dog are A+
Cycology

Cycology

Ride Bellerive
Ride Bellerive
Midgit Packers
Midgit Packers
Him & Her
Him & Her



Solo Female 40+ Master

S50 1 239
Solo Male

$175 1 202

$100 2 379

S50 3 377

Solo Male 40+ Master

S50 1 122
Prize 2 13
Prize 3 114

Team of 3 Female

Prize 1 315
Prize 1 335
Prize 1 378
2 208
2 110
2 278
3 599
3 597
3 598
Team of 3 Male
Prize 1 38
Prize 1 275

16
14
14

14
14
14

13
13
13
12
12
12

18
18

5:59:09,56

6:26:55,65
6:15:52,41
6:21:08,24

6:11:01,36
6:17:41,93
6:18:42,57

6:24:40,58
6:24:40,58
6:24:40,58
6:14:54,38
6:14:54,38
6:14:54,38
5:59:03,37
5:59:03,37
5:59:03,37

6:13:15,76
6:13:15,76

Cecily Graham

Ben Lack
Matthew Hunnibell
Sam Jeanneret

Colin Locke
Jamie Howe
Tim Freeman

Sally Alps

Naomi O'shea
Georgina Brown
Katrina Cathcart

Liz Smit

Nicole Carter

Jo Cook

Georgina Macdonald
Linda Moran

Michael Smith
Alex Lack

Alps & Aplus R Us
Alps & Aplus R Us
Alps & Aplus R Us
NicKaL

NicKaL

NicKaL

3 Lille Piggies

3 Lille Piggies

3 Lille Piggies

LMBC Pathways 1 with ring ins
LMBC Pathways 1 with ring ins



Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize

w W W NNNN B

Team of 3 Mixed

W W W NNNRFR R

School Challenge

[EEN

300
53
55

242

112

182

289

40
600
356

241
274
332
538
570

18
17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
13

Total Laps
27
25
13

Note

6:13:15,76
6:02:39,79
6:02:39,79
6:02:39,79
6:13:03,67
6:13:03,67
6:13:03,67

6:04:37,72
6:04:37,72
6:04:37,72
6:25:53,09
6:25:53,09
6:25:53,09
6:08:34,84
6:08:34,84
6:08:34,84

Brendan Adair
Sam Fox

Phil Leslie
Ewan Ferrier
Benn Clayton
Adam Clayton
Ben lles

John Gregory
Dale Woolston
Kathryn Woolston
Patrick Cooper
Innes Ferrier
Niamh Crocker
Tim Freestone
Maurice Williams
Kelley Williams

School
Mackillop College
St Virgil's College

Devonport High School

St Virigil's College and Brooks High Schools student had teams of three in main race

LMBC Pathways 1 with ring ins
LMBC Pathways 2 plus

LMBC Pathways 2 plus

LMBC Pathways 2 plus

Spider Pigs

Spider Pigs

Spider Pigs

1990 relics

1990 relics

1990 relics

LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets
LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets
LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets
EFM KTM

EFM KTM

EFM KTM

and their laps did not contribute to the School Challenge



