2014
Cycle2....6 Hour Placing Prizes

Prize	Place	Number	Total Laps	Total Time	Name	Team
	Pairs Female	9				
\$50	1	303	14	5:59:15,96	Rowena Fry	Row and a Lovely Little Lady with Spark
\$50	1	567	14	5:59:15,96	Angelique Sanders	Row and a Lovely Little Lady with Spark
Prize	2	223	11	5:48:01,95	Heather Cooper	Too Late to Be Witty
Prize	2	232	11	5:48:01,95	Jenny Purtell	Too Late to Be Witty
Prize	3	286	11	6:01:32,36	Gemma Gooley	Chickadees
Prize	3	586	11	6:01:32,36	Tara Anstie	Chickadees
	Pairs Male					
\$50	1	592	18	6:03:05,57	Ben Bradley	Ben Bowden
\$50	1	593	18	6:03:05,57	Scott Bowden	Ben Bowden
Prize	2	127	17	6:05:47,13	Stephen Brown	Joel and the Dog are A+
Prize	2	380	17	6:05:47,13	Richie Porte	Joel and the Dog are A+
Prize	3	184	17	6:13:44,37	Harrison Hughes	Cycology
Prize	3	585	17	6:13:44,37	Joel Rogers	Cycology
	Pairs Mixed					
\$50	1	568	16	6:17:52,67	Jason Mennitz	Ride Bellerive
\$50	1	569	16	6:17:52,67	Edwina Hughes	Ride Bellerive
Prize	2	66	15	6:10:52,29	Andrew Howell	Midgit Packers
Prize	2	389	15	6:10:52,29	Jody Bush	Midgit Packers
Prize	3	100	14	6:20:25,98	Nelson Clark	Him & Her
Prize	3	284	14	6:20:25,98	Annette Fleming	Him & Her

Solo Female 40+ Master									
\$50	1	239	7	5:59:09,56	Cecily Graham				
	Solo Male								
\$175	1	202	16	6:26:55,65	Ben Lack				
\$100	2	379	14	6:15:52,41					
\$50	3	377	14	6:21:08,24	Sam Jeanneret				
Solo	Male 40+ M	actor							
3010 1	Solo Male 40+ Master								
\$50	1	122	14	6:11:01,36	Colin Locke				
Prize	2	13	14	6:17:41,93	Jamie Howe				
Prize	3	114	14	6:18:42,57	Tim Freeman				
_	•								
Ton	nm at 2 Eam	מוכי							
Tea	am of 3 Fem	iaic							
			13	6·24·40 58	Sally Alns	Alns & Anlus R Us			
Prize	1	315	13 13	6:24:40,58 6:24:40.58	Sally Alps Naomi O'shea	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us			
Prize Prize	1 1	315 335	13	6:24:40,58	Naomi O'shea	Alps & Aplus R Us			
Prize	1 1 1	315 335 378	13 13	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us			
Prize Prize	1 1 1 2	315 335 378 208	13 13 12	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart	Alps & Aplus R Us			
Prize Prize	1 1 1	315 335 378	13 13	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL			
Prize Prize	1 1 1 2 2	315 335 378 208 110	13 13 12 12	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL			
Prize Prize	1 1 1 2 2 2	315 335 378 208 110 278	13 13 12 12 12	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL			
Prize Prize	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3	315 335 378 208 110 278 599	13 13 12 12 12 9	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 5:59:03,37	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL 3 Lille Piggies			
Prize Prize Prize	1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3	315 335 378 208 110 278 599 597 598	13 13 12 12 12 12 9	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 5:59:03,37 5:59:03,37	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook Georgina Macdonald	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL 3 Lille Piggies 3 Lille Piggies			
Prize Prize Prize	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3	315 335 378 208 110 278 599 597 598	13 13 12 12 12 12 9	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 5:59:03,37 5:59:03,37	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook Georgina Macdonald	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL 3 Lille Piggies 3 Lille Piggies			
Prize Prize Prize	1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3	315 335 378 208 110 278 599 597 598	13 13 12 12 12 12 9 9	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 5:59:03,37 5:59:03,37	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook Georgina Macdonald Linda Moran	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL 3 Lille Piggies 3 Lille Piggies 3 Lille Piggies			
Prize Prize Prize	1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3	315 335 378 208 110 278 599 597 598	13 13 12 12 12 12 9	6:24:40,58 6:24:40,58 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 6:14:54,38 5:59:03,37 5:59:03,37	Naomi O'shea Georgina Brown Katrina Cathcart Liz Smit Nicole Carter Jo Cook Georgina Macdonald Linda Moran Michael Smith	Alps & Aplus R Us Alps & Aplus R Us NicKaL NicKaL NicKaL 3 Lille Piggies 3 Lille Piggies			

Prize	1	300	18	6:13:15,76	Brendan Adair	LMBC Pathways 1 with ring ins	
	2	53	17	6:02:39,79	Sam Fox	LMBC Pathways 2 plus	
	2	55	17	6:02:39,79	Phil Leslie	LMBC Pathways 2 plus	
	2	242	17	6:02:39,79	Ewan Ferrier	LMBC Pathways 2 plus	
	3	112	17	6:13:03,67	Benn Clayton	Spider Pigs	
	3	182	17	6:13:03,67	Adam Clayton	Spider Pigs	
	3	289	17	6:13:03,67	Ben Iles	Spider Pigs	
Tea	m of 3 Mi	xed					
Prize	1	40	16	6:04:37,72	John Gregory	1990 relics	
Prize	1	600	16	6:04:37,72	Dale Woolston	1990 relics	
Prize	1	356	16	6:04:37,72	Kathryn Woolston	1990 relics	
	2	8	15	6:25:53,09	Patrick Cooper	LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets	
	2	241	15	6:25:53,09	Innes Ferrier	LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets	
	2	274	15	6:25:53,09	Niamh Crocker	LMBC Pathways Mixed Whippets	
	3	332	13	6:08:34,84	Tim Freestone	EFM KTM	
	3	538	13	6:08:34,84	Maurice Williams	EFM KTM	
	3	570	13	6:08:34,84	Kelley Williams	EFM KTM	
Sch	ool Challe	nge					
			Total Laps		School		
Prize	1		27		Mackillop College		
FIIZE	1 2		25		St Virgil's College		
	4		13		-		
	4		13		Devonport High School		
			Note		St Virigil's College and Brooks High Schools student had teams of three in main race		
					and their laps did not cor	ntribute to the School Challenge	